Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects

Resolution on the imprisonment of Mr Medhi Zana in Turkey

Subject
6.10.09 Human rights situation in the world

Geographical area
Turkey

Documentation gateway

Motion for a resolution

Motion for a resolution

Motion for a resolution

Text adopted by Parliament, topical subjects

1995/2652(RSP) Procedure completed

B4-1112/1995
0OJ C 269 16.10.1995, p. 0025

B4-1140/1995
0OJ C 269 16.10.1995, p. 0025

B4-1167/1995
0OJ C 269 16.10.1995, p. 0026

T4-0407/1995
0OJ C 269 16.10.1995, p.
0140-0170

19/09/1995

19/09/1995

19/09/1995

21/09/1995

EP

EP

EP

EP


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-4-1995-1112_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:1995:269:TOC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-4-1995-1140_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:1995:269:TOC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-4-1995-1167_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:1995:269:SOM:EN:HTML
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:1995:269:SOM:EN:HTML
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:1995:269:SOM:EN:HTML

